
3

25

7

6

1

4

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 PTKTFVWC5-001 1
2 PTKTFVWC5-002 1
3 M8 x 25mm Washer M8 x 25mm Washer 6

4 M8 x 25mm 
Domehead Screw M8 x 25mm Domehead Screw 6

5 Floor Joiner 
Extrusion 1220 Floor Joiner Extrusion 1320 1

6 PTKT-SC400 Step Cap 400 Length 2
7 10Gx0.5 10Gx.75 6

DO NOT SCALE
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

Finish:

Description:AS1100

Material:

Drawn By:

Vehicle:

UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF AUTOSAFE. ANY 

REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT 

THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF AUTOSAFE IS PROHIBITED

DRAWING APPROVAL Snr.Management:

Scale:

Sheet No. SHEET 1 OF 4

SCALE:1:20 Sheet Size: A3

31/10/2024 Print Date: Part No: Thickness:Date: 

Project: PTKT Floor

Refer Production file

PTKTFVWCAD21-KIT As Per BoM

JC
VW Caddy 21

Status:Approved

Client: Revision:



1

2

Tailgate

2

3

1

Prior to installation, Remove all factory 
tie down points on floor

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 PTKTFVWC5-002 1
2 Floor Joiner 

Extrusion 1220
Floor Joiner Extrusion 

1220 1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 PTKTFVWC5-001 1
2 PTKTFVWC5-002 1

3 Floor Joiner 
Extrusion 1220 Floor Joiner Extrusion 1220 1

DO NOT SCALE
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

Finish:

Description:AS1100

Material:

Drawn By:

Vehicle:

UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF AUTOSAFE. ANY 

REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT 

THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF AUTOSAFE IS PROHIBITED

DRAWING APPROVAL Snr.Management:

Scale:

Sheet No. SHEET 2 OF 4

SCALE:1:20 Sheet Size: A3

31/10/2024 Print Date: Part No: Thickness:Date: 

Project: PTKT Floor

Refer Production file

PTKTFVWCAD21-KIT

JC
VW Caddy 21

Status:Approved

Client: Revision:



A

4

3

2

5

1

DETAIL A

SCALE 1 : 1

4

3

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 PTKTFVWC5-001 1
2 PTKTFVWC5-002 1
3 M8 x 25mm Washer M8 x 25mm Washer 6

4 M8 x 25mm 
Domehead Screw M8 x 25mm Domehead Screw 6

5 Floor Joiner 
Extrusion 1220 Floor Joiner Extrusion 1220 1

DO NOT SCALE
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

Finish:

Description:AS1100

Material:

Drawn By:

Vehicle:

UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF AUTOSAFE. ANY 

REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT 

THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF AUTOSAFE IS PROHIBITED

DRAWING APPROVAL Snr.Management:

Scale:

Sheet No. SHEET 3 OF 4

SCALE:1:20 Sheet Size: A3

31/10/2024 Print Date: Part No: Thickness:Date: 

Project: PTKT Floor

Refer Production file

PTKTFVWCAD21-KIT

JC
VW Caddy 21

Status:Approved

Client: Revision:



6 5

7

2

1

4

3

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 10Gx0.5 10Gx.75 6

2 Floor Joiner 
Extrusion 1220 Floor Joiner Extrusion 1220 1

3 M8 x 25mm 
Domehead Screw M8 x 25mm Domehead Screw 6

4 M8 x 25mm Washer M8 x 25mm Washer 6
5 PTKT-SC400 Step Cap 400 Length 2
6 PTKTFVWC5-001 1
7 PTKTFVWC5-002 1

DO NOT SCALE
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

Finish:

Description:AS1100

Material:

Drawn By:

Vehicle:

UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF AUTOSAFE. ANY 

REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT 

THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF AUTOSAFE IS PROHIBITED

DRAWING APPROVAL Snr.Management:

Scale:

Sheet No. SHEET 4 OF 4

SCALE:1:20 Sheet Size: A3

31/10/2024 Print Date: Part No: Thickness:Date: 

Project: PTKT Floor

Refer Production file

PTKTFVWCAD21-KIT

JC
VW Caddy 21

Status:Approved

Client: Revision:


	Sheet4
	Drawing View37

	Sheet1
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View14

	Sheet2
	Drawing View16
	Detail View A (1 : 1)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View30


